
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199809010003
40841

09/01/1998
10:14:51

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee AGREEMENT DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

199709220003
05301

200001120000
12571

01/12/2000
09:04:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909090003
78671

200202140000
77911

02/14/2002
01:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199811100004
44721

200305130002
98370

05/13/2003
02:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHTIAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200207290003
50260

200306030003
41960

06/03/2003
10:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200106050002
28651

200306060003
52770

06/06/2003
10:27:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200210140005
00570

200309220006
35630

09/22/2003
01:03:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200304010001
93490

200408100004
47880

08/10/2004
10:17:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200310210007
03480

200503160001
18040

03/16/2005
12:03:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200409270005
31110

199808250003
30971

08/25/1998
01:45:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199807270002
83321

199908190003
49331

08/19/1999
10:26:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906170002
55441

200006090001
93111

06/09/2000
10:16:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

SPIRITED
INVESTMENT
S LLC

199704020001
01311

200208080003
75760

08/08/2002
03:31:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108230003
60491

199509080002
49691

09/08/1995
12:39:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:305
Book:20 Pg:7

199508310002
40331

08/31/1995
09:55:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:309
Book:20 Pg:7

199508310002
40371

08/31/1995
10:13:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:9 Book:17
Pg:99

199508310002
41191

08/31/1995
01:28:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH, JOE
A III

16 82 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:82



199509200002
61891

09/20/1995
09:08:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 39 Lot#:18
Book:20 Pg:39

199509200002
61951

09/20/1995
09:18:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

19 87 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:87

199510060002
79471

10/06/1995
10:04:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 169 Lot#:56
Book:19
Pg:169

199510190002
99111

10/19/1995
08:57:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHN
COMPTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

20 40 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:40

199511070003
21261

11/07/1995
10:04:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:128

199512060003
48811

12/06/1995
10:15:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT, SAM
H JR

16 129 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129

199512080003
53451

12/08/1995
01:51:56

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCGAUGHY,
B LYNN

20 65 199510180002
97961

Lot#:305 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:65
Desc:1995-
29796

199512280003
69951

12/28/1995
08:53:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 169 Lot#:39
Book:19
Pg:169

199512210003
66801

12/21/1995
03:31:08

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

20 75 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:75

199601160000
13201

01/16/1996
09:29:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BOSWELL,
JAMES R

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NW

199602010000
33551

02/01/1996
10:34:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE L & N
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

20 66 Lot#:4 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:66
Desc:LOT 9
MAP BOOK 20
PAGE 111

199602020000
35181

02/02/1996
08:31:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DIRL, WILLIAM
H

18 74 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:74

199602090000
42841

02/09/1996
10:23:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRDWELL
BUILDING CO
INC

18 122 Lot#:3109
Book:18
Pg:122


