										ty Role= G	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809010003 40841	09/01/1998 10:14:51	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	AGREEMENT	DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					199709220003 05301	
200001120000 12571	01/12/2000 09:04:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199909090003 78671	
200202140000 77911	02/14/2002 01:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199811100004 44721	
200305130002 98370	05/13/2003 02:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHTIAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200207290003 50260	
200306030003 41960	06/03/2003 10:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200106050002 28651	
200306060003 52770	06/06/2003 10:27:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200210140005 00570	
200309220006 35630	09/22/2003 01:03:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200304010001 93490	
200408100004 17880	08/10/2004 10:17:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200310210007 03480	
200503160001 18040	03/16/2005 12:03:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					200409270005 31110	
199808250003 30971	08/25/1998 01:45:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199807270002 83321	
199908190003 19331	08/19/1999 10:26:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199906170002 55441	
200006090001 93111	06/09/2000 10:16:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	SPIRITED INVESTMENT S LLC					199704020001 01311	
200208080003 75760	08/08/2002 03:31:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200108230003 60491	
199509080002 19691	09/08/1995 12:39:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:305 Book:20 Pg:7
199508310002 10331	08/31/1995 09:55:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:309 Book:20 Pg:7
199508310002 40371	08/31/1995 10:13:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			17	99		Lot#:9 Book:1 Pg:99
199508310002 11191	08/31/1995 01:28:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH, JOE A III			16	82		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:8

·	1	T	T <sub>a</sub>	T	T	1		T	Τ	I
199509200002 61891	09/20/1995 09:08:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERV INC		20	39		Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:39
199509200002 61951	09/20/1995 09:18:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		19	87		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:87
199510060002 79471	10/06/1995 10:04:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC		19	169		Lot#:56 Book:19 Pg:169
199510190002 99111	10/19/1995 08:57:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHN COMPTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		20	40		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:40
199511070003 21261	11/07/1995 10:04:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		18	128		Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:128
199512060003 48811	12/06/1995 10:15:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, SAM H JR		16	129		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129
199512080003 53451	12/08/1995 01:51:56	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCGAUGHY, B LYNN		20	65	199510180002 97961	Lot#:305 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:65 Desc:1995- 29796
199512280003 69951	12/28/1995 08:53:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC		19	169		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:169
199512210003 66801	12/21/1995 03:31:08	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H		20	75		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:75
199601160000 13201	01/16/1996 09:29:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOSWELL, JAMES R					Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:NW
199602010000 33551	02/01/1996 10:34:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L & N CONSTRUCTI ON INC		20	66		Lot#:4 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:66 Desc:LOT 9 MAP BOOK 20 PAGE 111
199602020000 35181	02/02/1996 08:31:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIRL, WILLIAM H		18	74		Lot#:4 Book:18 Pg:74
199602090000 42841	02/09/1996 10:23:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIRDWELL BUILDING CO INC		18	122		Lot#:3109 Book:18 Pg:122